4.4.7 Portable play yard equipment, in interior side or rear setbacks only. 

4.5 Garages.  Carports, porte-cocheres or Garages are permitted but not required, except 

with respect to inoperable Vehicles per Section 2.11 above. 

4.6 Minimum Building Site.  The minimum size for a Building Site is five thousand three 

hundred (5,300) square feet, with fifty (50) feet minimum width at the Front Street Line.  

ARTICLE 5 – Management and Operation of the Subdivision 

5.1 Civic Club Association.  The Association has been created to administer the affairs of 

the Subdivision, enforce this Declaration, collect assessments and disburse funds,